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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bynka IM.1.

Ximein B.O.

Tumuyk LA.
Ocran'tok T.B.
Cementok M.B.

Co3aHcbknin M.B.
Kosanbuyk M.I.

Binenuyk b.I.
Mpw, B.E.
Wocunuyk B.B.
Xagyxan B.M.
Xogak M.
Anknesny A.B.
Crapuyk O.M.

KywHipuyk J1.4.

Amuntpyk M.M.
IprHnK M.A.
Pebpuw M.M.
Cekepgen N1.0.
I7Iocent-|y|< B.B.

NaspuHoBuy A.P.
KouaHcbkumin M.IM.

IBacuk A.B.
EpcreHtok 1.9,
Koctumpko P.I.

Cwuhsk B.E.
CkpunHux |.B.

LlypxaH B.

Ocran'tok O.0.
OHuwyk B.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2020

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

KpuBaunHui

B 3233 11/ 49.46279 /] 26.41642

17.05.2020 07:31:12

CoHAYHO

30

1263
144.619
253

145
108

Kop,

180042
180007
180037
180041
180050
180077
180006
180016
180001
180049
180031
180054
180047
180019
180033
180020
180024
181094
180043
180059
180038
180026
180057
180015
180010
180067
180040
180069
180060
180018

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

89
47
36
52
36
56
35
50
107
14
81
63
49
50
31
135
39
22
44
13
13
17
25
32
60
21
21
20
4
1

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
40 49143
19 479.68
13 483.49
17 477.62
12 461.90
17 463.65
10 482.62
13 483.73
22 494 .84
4 348.57
16 488.81
12 498.33
9 47524
9 442 46
5 431.83
20 456.83
4 365.00
3 259.52
3 267.62
1 86.27
1 81.90
1 84.05
1 8349
1 85.95
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

09:08:03

10:01:21

1348.04

1043.38

09:06:30

10:03:00

00:56:30

0

122

131

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

045 220.87
0.40 193.91
0.36 174.59
033 156.14
033 153.97
0.30 140.75
0.29 137.89
0.26 125.77
0.21 101.74
0.29 99.59
0.20 96.55
0.19 94.92
0.18 87.29
0.18 79.64
0.16 69.65
0.15 67.68
0.10 3744
0.14 35.39
0.07 18.25
0.08 6.64
0.08 6.30
0.06 494
0.04 334
0.03 2.69
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
220.87
193.91
174.59
156.14
153.97
140.75
137.89
125.77
101.74
99.59
96.55
94.92
87.29
79.64
69.65
67.68
3744
3539
18.25
6.64
6.30
494
3.34
2.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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